
THE MEETING
OF MINDS

M.I.C.E

Because This Moment Matters



Renowned for its standalone MICE Building, 
dedicated solely for all meetings, incentives, 
conferences and events, Amara Sanctuary offers 
you a magnificent two-storey full glass building 
that houses 7 function rooms and 1 Grand 
Ballroom with a luxurious reception area.



A suite of personalised services: sound 
and lighting, telecommunications and free 
WiFi internet connections, will be provided 
during your meetings and events at Amara 
Sanctuary Resort Sentosa.



Just minutes from the city, Amara 
Sanctuary Resort Sentosa is the ideal 
location for events and conventions. 



A state-of-the-art pillarless Grand Ballroom with special 
effects Gobo lighting could accommodate conferences 
and banquets for up to 500 guests (for sit down dinner) or 
1,600 guests (for cocktail sessions). 

GRAND 
BALLROOM



CLASSROOM
A classical approach for both large and small 
seminars and training programmes.



ROUND TABLES
Ideal setup for meetings over dinner and banquets 
encouraging business and socialising for any group sizes.



LONG TABLE
Classic banquet style table layout consists of long rows 
of banquet tables with seats on both sides. This setup 
will allow for the most seats in the ballroom.



BALLROOM 
FOYER
An open-space setting perfect for 
exhibitions and networking sessions.



FICUS U 
SHAPE
Ideal set-up to promote an open 
forum for small groups.



HALIA & 
LEMONGRASS 
THEATRE 
STYLE SET-UP
Perfect for short presentations, seminars, lcectures 
and Q&As.



PALM 
BOARDROOM
Best for smaller meetings, product development 
or indepth discussion.

PALM



BUFFET
RECEPTION
Nothing compares to an intellectual 
conversation with a gastronomic reception.







Package includes:
• Complimentary free flow of soft drinks / chinese tea during dinner
• Special rate for house pour wine at S$50++ per bottle
• Reserved lots for 2 VIP cars
• Complimentary entry to Sentosa Island

Choose another 3 perks below from us!
• Complimentary 1 night stay at our Deluxe Room as lucky draw prize
• Organizer Preparation / VIP Holding room (opposite Grand Ballroom)
• Complimentary 30-litre barrel of beer
• Waiver of 1 bottle (duty paid) wine or hard liquor brought in 
   per confirmed table
• Valet Service

Plan your dinner experience with us today!

To find out more, please call +65 6825 3824 / 6825 3829
or email event@amarasanctuary.com

Terms and Conditions:
• Package is subject to change without prior notice 
• All prices are in Singapore Dollars and subjected to 10% service charge, thereafter 7% Goods & Services Tax 
• General terms & conditions apply

DINNER & 
DANCE PACKAGE
Celebrate your annual Dinner & Dance 
at our Grand Ballroom

8-Course 
Chinese Menu

S$880++ per table of 10 persons 
(Minimum booking of 15 tables)

S$88++ per person
(Minimum booking of 150 persons)

International 
Buffet Menu



Plan your meeting experience with us today!

To find out more, please call +65 6825 3824 / 6825 3829
or email event@amarasanctuary.com

Terms and Conditions:
• Packages are subject to change without prior notice
• All prices are in Singapore Dollars and subjected to 10% Service 
• Charge, thereafter 7% Goods and Services Tax General terms and conditions apply

MEET & 
UNWIND

Package includes:
• 2 coffee breaks with 1 lunch (Full day meeting package)
• 1 coffee break with 1 lunch (Half day meeting package)
• Complimentary 1-hour free flow of wine, beer and soft drinks at Tier Bar
• Complimentary wi-fi access 

Full Day Meeting

Half Day Meeting

S$100++ per person
(Minimum booking of 10 persons)

S$90++ per person
(Minimum booking of 10 persons)



*

Event & Conferences Facilities

Area 
(Sq metre)

Height
(Metre)

Round Tables of 10
(With stage/Without stage)

Long Table

Grand Ballroom

Lemongrass

Pulai

Tembusu

Ballroom 1

Halia & 
Lemongrass

Palm

Padi & Tembusu

Ballroom 2

Padi

Halia

Ficus

Glass Pavilion*

772.78

386.39

386.39

39.07

48.57

37.25

38.08

75.33

39.09

38.71

77.80

106.11

49.92

5.90

5.90

5.90

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.20

450/500

140/250

140/250

20

-

20

20

40

20

20

40

60

40

324

150

160

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

50

40
*Outdoor space available

Buffet Cocktail Cluster of Six Classroom Theatre U Shape Boardroom

480

140

140

20

-

20

20

30

30

30

40

40

50

1020

700

700

40

-

30

30

70

50

50

110

140

50

-

-

-

12

-

12

12

24

24

12

24

36

24

507

252

252

24

-

18

18

30

18

18

48

63

36

580

306

306

35

-

24

24

48

32

32

76

90

50

160

78

78

21

-

15

15

24

15

15

26

27

24

114

-

114

24

14

15

15

30

24

24

36

48

24



Floor Plan



For more information,
please contact +65 6825 3829
or email event@amarasanctuary.com


