































8-Course Chinese Menu S\$880⁺⁺ per table of 10 persons

(Minimum booking of 15 tables)

International Buffet Menu

S\$88++ per person

(Minimum booking of 150 persons)

Package includes:

- Complimentary free flow of soft drinks / chinese tea during dinner
- Special rate for house pour wine at S\$50++ per bottle
- Reserved lots for 2 VIP cars
- Complimentary entry to Sentosa Island

Choose another 3 perks below from us!

- Complimentary 1 night stay at our Deluxe Room as lucky draw prize
- Organizer Preparation / VIP Holding room (opposite Grand Ballroom)
- Complimentary 30-litre barrel of beer
- Waiver of 1 bottle (duty paid) wine or hard liquor brought in per confirmed table
- Valet Service

Plan your dinner experience with us today!

To find out more, please call +65 6825 3824 / 6825 3829 or email event@amarasanctuary.com

Terms and Conditions:

- Package is subject to change without prior notice
- All prices are in Singapore Dollars and subjected to 10% service charge, thereafter 7% Goods & Services Tax
- General terms & conditions apply

MEET & UNWIND







Full Day Meeting

\$\$100⁺⁺ per person (Minimum booking of 10 persons)

Half Day Meeting

\$\$90⁺⁺ **per person** (Minimum booking of 10 persons)

Package includes:

- 2 coffee breaks with 1 lunch (Full day meeting package)
- 1 coffee break with 1 lunch (Half day meeting package)
- Complimentary 1-hour free flow of wine, beer and soft drinks at Tier Bar
- Complimentary wi-fi access

Plan your meeting experience with us today!

To find out more, please call +65 6825 3824 / 6825 3829 or email event@amarasanctuary.com

Terms and Conditions:

- Packages are subject to change without prior notice
- All prices are in Singapore Dollars and subjected to 10% Service
- Charge, thereafter 7% Goods and Services Tax General terms and conditions apply

Event & Conferences Facilities

	Area (Sq metre)	Height (Metre)	Round Tables of 10 (With stage/Without stage)	Long Table	Buffet	Cocktail	Cluster of Six	Classroom	Theatre	U Shape	Boardroom
Grand Ballroom	772.78	5.90	450/500	324	480	1020		507	580	160	114
Ballroom 1	386.39	5.90	140/250	150	140	700		252	306	78	
Ballroom 2	386.39	5.90	140/250	160	140	700		252	306	78	114
Pulai	39.07	3.00	20		20	40	12	24	35	21	24
Palm	48.57	3.00									14
Halia	37.25	3.00	20		20	30	12	18	24	15	15
Lemongrass	38.08	3.00	20	-	20	30	12	18	24	15	15
Halia & Lemongrass	75.33	3.00	40		30	70	24	30	48	24	30
Padi	39.09	3.00	20		30	50	24	18	32	15	24
Tembusu	38.71	3.00	20		30	50	12	18	32	15	24
Padi & Tembusu	77.80	3.00	40		40	110	24	48	76	26	36
Ficus	106.11	3.00	60	50	40	140	36	63	90	27	48
Glass Pavilion* *Outdoor space available	49.92	3.20	40	40	50	50	24	36	50	24	24

Floor Plan



